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The Pocket 18 Release

EXISTING
DEVELOPMENT

HALIFAX DRIVE

RE
DL

YN
C

H
 IN

TA
KE

 R
O

AD

N
EW

 R
O

AD

PARK

CA
IR

NS
 S

CE
NI

C 
RA

IL
W

AY

1811 Easement 
(1809, 1810 service 
& access rights)

Easement

Building 
Envelope Plan

Preferred 
Driveway Location

Footpath

Bin Bays (for 1809, 
1810 & 1811)

1801

1812

1813

1814

1802

1803

1804

1805

1806

1807

1808

1809

1810

1811

466m2

20.85

30

30

30

36.15

43.34
4.0910.30

39.41

34.98

40.27

11.04

34.6

26
.1

8

7.
65

10
.5

7
25

.7
2

27
.3

0

3.67

19.3

39
.1

1

25

31.08

24.93

12.5
12.5

12.5
12.5

12
.5

12
.5

12
.5

12
.5

11
.1

2

16

12.5
15.55

16
.4

8
18

.5
4

21
.1

7

35
.0

1

12
.5

12
.5

16
18

18
.6

4

16

728m2

700m2

712m2

375m2

375m2

375m2

375m2

480m2

375m2

432m2

662m2

670m2

1190m2

840m2 excluding easement



The Pocket 18 release
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